WORKORDER COST ESTIMATE:

72nd Ave NE South of Tecumseh

Project No.		
	Cimarron Construction Company	
	3501 NE 63rd Street	
Contractor	Oklahoma City, OK 73121	
Description of work:	Fix Bank Erosion and Scour. Shape channel and install Rip Rap	
	With Filter Fabric. Remove Debris From Channel. Repair Concrete Spalls	

Bid Item Description and Units ITEM		UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT COST FROM BID		AMOUNT			
01-001	Mobilization	ls	1.00	\$	10,865.00	\$	10,865.00		
	Project Mobilization								
01-002	Construction & Traffic Control	ls	1.00	\$	4,450.00	\$	4,450.00		
-	Project Traffic Cotnrol				•		·		
01-003	Unclassified Excavation	су	164.00	\$	49.00	\$	8,036.00		
	Unclassified Common Excavation						•		
01-011	Epoxy Resin Concrete Crack Sealing	lf	40.00	\$	73.00	\$	2,920.00		
	Seal Concrete Cracks						·		
01-012	Concrete Repairs For Non-Driving Surfaces	sy	5.00	\$	805.00	\$	4,025.00		
	Remove Loose Material and Make Concrete Repair						•		
01-019	Type I Plain Rip Rap	ton	356.00	\$	134.00	\$	47,704.00		
	102 Tons for Gabion Baskets 244 for creek & bank protection						•		
ADD#1	Gabion Baskets and Additional Labor to hand place roc	су	60.00	\$	124.00	\$	7,440.00		
	Install Gabion baskets and rock by hand						•		
	(Rock Quantity in 12" Rip Rap this item covers baskets and additional labor								
01-021	Filter Fabric (Rip Rap)	sy	200.00	\$	8.00	\$	1,600.00		
	Install Non Woven 6oz Filter Fabric Under Rip Rap						•		
01-023	42" F Shaped Parapet (B-04E ODOT)	lf	64.00	\$	255.00	\$	16,320.00		
	Build Concrete Bridge Rail						·		
01-024	Slab Sod	sy	375.00	\$	6.00	\$	2,250.00		
	Cover Disturbed Areas						·		
01-025	Filter Fabric Silt Fence	lf	160.00	\$	4.00	\$	640.00		
	Fabric Silt Fence Erosion Control								
01-026	Sediment and Erosion Control Inspection & Maintenand	ls	1.00	\$	900.00	\$	900.00		
	Erosion Control Permits and Maintenance - % of Item								
01-027	Debris Removal	ton	80.00	\$	64.00	\$	5,120.00		
	Debris Removed From Site and Haul Off						·		
			•		Subtotal	\$	112,270.00		
NOTES:	72nd Ave NE just South of Tecumseh								
	Total Estimated Cost \$ 112,270.00								

Ton Huckabay
Project Manager